
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Luke Witten - (783492) - Long Eaton SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:09.67 499 F 26/02/22 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2022 Matlock Long Eaton 2

1:09.74 498 H 15/07/23 Long Eaton Club Championships 2023 Long Eaton Long Eaton 4

1:10.15 489 H 19/11/23 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  2

1:10.47 482 H 20/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

1:10.52 481 F 09/12/23 National Arena Swim League WM Div 2 Rd 3 Newbold Comyn  4

1:10.57 480 F 05/12/21 Chesterfield SC Winter Open Championships 2021 Matlock Long Eaton 3

1:11.06 470 H 16/07/22 Long Eaton Club Championships Long Eaton Long Eaton 4

1:11.39 464 F 11/11/23 National Arena Swim League WM Div 2 Rd 2 Tudor Grange LC  4

1:11.66 459 H 16/07/21 Long Eaton SC Club Championships 2021 Long Eaton Long Eaton 4

1:11.96 453 H 04/11/23 SE EM Short Course Championships 2023 Nottingham Long Eaton 2

1:12.07 451 H 05/11/22 SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022 Nottingham Long Eaton 2

1:12.27 447 H 20/03/22 City of Derby 38th Licensed Open Meet Matlock Long Eaton 3

1:12.47 443 F 22/02/20 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020 Matlock Long Eaton 2

1:12.64 440 H 02/10/21 Corby October Open Meet Corby Long Eaton 3

1:13.13 431 H 30/09/23 Derbyshire ASA County SC Championships 2023 Matlock Long Eaton 2

1:13.44 426 H 21/07/19 Long Eaton Club Championships 2019 Long Eaton Long Eaton 4

1:13.46 426 H 22/02/20 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020 Matlock Long Eaton 2

1:13.75 421 H 26/02/22 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2022 Matlock Long Eaton 2

1:13.88 418 H 18/06/21 Long Eaton West Park Long Eaton 0

1:13.94 417 H 05/10/19 LVSC Short Course Meet 2019 Sheffield Long Eaton 2

1:14.33 411 F 14/10/23 National Arena Swim League WM Div 2 Rd 1 Snowdome LC  4

1:14.47 409 H 19/01/20 Long Eaton 2020 Open Meet Derby Long Eaton 3

1:14.83 403 H 16/11/19 Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet 2019 Stafford Long Eaton 3

1:14.88 402 F 08/12/19 Chesterfield Winter Open Championships Matlock Long Eaton 3

1:14.94 401 H 22/12/20 Long Eaton SC West Park LC Long Eaton 0

1:15.00 400 H 16/06/19 Retford Annual Open Meet Sheffield Long Eaton 3

1:15.28 395 H 08/12/19 Chesterfield Winter Open Championships Matlock Long Eaton 3
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1:15.28 395 H 08/12/19 Chesterfield Winter Open Championships Matlock Long Eaton 3

1:15.58 391 H 05/12/21 Chesterfield SC Winter Open Championships 2021 Matlock Long Eaton 3

1:16.22 381 H 16/12/18 Chesterfield Winter Open Championships Matlock Long Eaton 3

1:16.24 381 H 17/11/18 The 2018 Leicester Open Braunstone Long Eaton 2

1:16.33 379 H 24/02/19 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019 MATLOCK Long Eaton 2

1:16.92 371 F 24/02/19 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019 MATLOCK Long Eaton 2

1:17.88 357 H 22/07/18 Long Eaton Club Championships 2018 Long Eaton Long Eaton 4

1:18.06 355 H 17/03/19 Thirty Sixth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet Matlock Long Eaton 3

1:20.21 327 H 21/10/18 Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet Nottingham Long Eaton 2

1:21.42 312 F 24/02/18 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018 Matlock Long Eaton 2

1:22.30 303 H 24/02/18 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018 Matlock Long Eaton 2

1:22.52 300 H 23/09/18 Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet Matlock Long Eaton 2

1:24.35 281 H 28/10/17 Belper Marlin Ghoul In The Pool Matlock Long Eaton 3

1:24.98 275 H 14/01/18 Long Eaton 2018 Derby Long Eaton 3

1:26.97 256 H 08/10/17 7th Derventio Excel Short Course Open Meet Matlock Long Eaton 3

1:29.81 233 H 23/07/17 Long Eaton Club Championships 2017 Long Eaton Long Eaton 4

1:32.36 214 H 08/04/17 Nuneaton & Bedworth 'Delia Reynolds' Open Meet Nuneaton Long Eaton 3

1:38.37 177 H 29/01/17 Long Eaton 2017 Derby Long Eaton 3

1:39.01 174 H 26/11/16 Chesterfield Super Sprints Matlock Long Eaton 3

1:39.91 169 H 24/07/16 Long Eaton SC Club Championships 2016 Long Eaton Long Eaton 4

1:46.71 139 H 28/11/15 Chesterfield Happy Christmas Open Meet Chesterfield  3

1:46.87 138 H 27/02/16 Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs Matlock Long Eaton 2

1:47.76 134 H 24/01/16 Long Eaton 2016 Derby Long Eaton 3

1:49.25 129 H 19/07/15 Long Eaton Club Championships Long Eaton  4

2:01.94 93 H 25/01/15 Long Eaton 2015 Meet Derby  3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:10.52 481 F 09/12/23 National Arena Swim League WM Div 2 Rd 3 Newbold Comyn  4

1:10.15 489 H 19/11/23 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  2

1:11.39 464 F 11/11/23 National Arena Swim League WM Div 2 Rd 2 Tudor Grange LC  4

1:11.96 453 H 04/11/23 SE EM Short Course Championships 2023 Nottingham Long Eaton 2

1:14.33 411 F 14/10/23 National Arena Swim League WM Div 2 Rd 1 Snowdome LC  4
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1:12.27 447 H 20/03/22 City of Derby 38th Licensed Open Meet Matlock Long Eaton 3

1:09.67 499 F 26/02/22 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2022 Matlock Long Eaton 2

1:13.75 421 H 26/02/22 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2022 Matlock Long Eaton 2

1:10.57 480 F 05/12/21 Chesterfield SC Winter Open Championships 2021 Matlock Long Eaton 3

1:15.58 391 H 05/12/21 Chesterfield SC Winter Open Championships 2021 Matlock Long Eaton 3

1:12.64 440 H 02/10/21 Corby October Open Meet Corby Long Eaton 3

1:11.66 459 H 16/07/21 Long Eaton SC Club Championships 2021 Long Eaton Long Eaton 4

1:13.88 418 H 18/06/21 Long Eaton West Park Long Eaton 0

1:14.94 401 H 22/12/20 Long Eaton SC West Park LC Long Eaton 0
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1:13.94 417 H 05/10/19 LVSC Short Course Meet 2019 Sheffield Long Eaton 2

1:13.44 426 H 21/07/19 Long Eaton Club Championships 2019 Long Eaton Long Eaton 4

1:15.00 400 H 16/06/19 Retford Annual Open Meet Sheffield Long Eaton 3

1:18.06 355 H 17/03/19 Thirty Sixth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet Matlock Long Eaton 3

1:16.92 371 F 24/02/19 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019 MATLOCK Long Eaton 2

1:16.33 379 H 24/02/19 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019 MATLOCK Long Eaton 2

1:16.22 381 H 16/12/18 Chesterfield Winter Open Championships Matlock Long Eaton 3

1:16.24 381 H 17/11/18 The 2018 Leicester Open Braunstone Long Eaton 2

1:20.21 327 H 21/10/18 Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet Nottingham Long Eaton 2

1:22.52 300 H 23/09/18 Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet Matlock Long Eaton 2

1:17.88 357 H 22/07/18 Long Eaton Club Championships 2018 Long Eaton Long Eaton 4

1:21.42 312 F 24/02/18 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018 Matlock Long Eaton 2

1:22.30 303 H 24/02/18 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018 Matlock Long Eaton 2

1:24.98 275 H 14/01/18 Long Eaton 2018 Derby Long Eaton 3

1:24.35 281 H 28/10/17 Belper Marlin Ghoul In The Pool Matlock Long Eaton 3

1:26.97 256 H 08/10/17 7th Derventio Excel Short Course Open Meet Matlock Long Eaton 3

1:29.81 233 H 23/07/17 Long Eaton Club Championships 2017 Long Eaton Long Eaton 4

1:32.36 214 H 08/04/17 Nuneaton & Bedworth 'Delia Reynolds' Open Meet Nuneaton Long Eaton 3

1:38.37 177 H 29/01/17 Long Eaton 2017 Derby Long Eaton 3

1:39.01 174 H 26/11/16 Chesterfield Super Sprints Matlock Long Eaton 3

1:39.91 169 H 24/07/16 Long Eaton SC Club Championships 2016 Long Eaton Long Eaton 4

1:46.87 138 H 27/02/16 Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs Matlock Long Eaton 2

1:47.76 134 H 24/01/16 Long Eaton 2016 Derby Long Eaton 3

1:46.71 139 H 28/11/15 Chesterfield Happy Christmas Open Meet Chesterfield  3

1:49.25 129 H 19/07/15 Long Eaton Club Championships Long Eaton  4

2:01.94 93 H 25/01/15 Long Eaton 2015 Meet Derby  3
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